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Agenda
Low Income Energy Advisory Board

Wednesday, November 2, 2011
1:30p.m.-3:00 p.m.

CRT
Hartford, CT

Welcome

Approve Minutes of the October 5, 2011 Meeting

FFY 2012 LIHEAP Update

Utility Matching Payment Program Updates
a) United Illuminating

b) CL&P/Yankee Gas
c¢) Connecticut Natural Gas/Southern Connecticut Gas

Operation Fuel Update

Next Steps
Next Meeting -December 7, 2011

1:30 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.



